Maj CJH Sanderson (M35)
Maj C Dickson (M45)
Cpl PJ Couldridge (M21)
Maj A Farrington (M45)
Mike Mr Elfiott (M45)
Capt T Crosby (M40)
WO1 JA Cook (M40)
Maj JF Dawson (M45)
WO2 MJ Cowie (M21)
Lt Col AJ Walker (M40)
Lt Col IS Brant (M40)
Sgt MB Paterson (M35)
CSgt A Somerville (M21)
WO2 D Pinder (M35)
Capt MS Conlan (M21)
SSgt T Dhega (M35)

Maj TA Yates (M35)
WO2 JJ Guthrie (M40)
LCpl Whitehead (M21)
LCp! Williams (M21)
WO1 BG McKnight (M40)

_LtC Randall (M21)

" Maj DA Brisco (M45)

DSQ
DNA
DNA

Count

tooax;mun:-wm-s‘x
o

DsQ
DsQ
DsQ
DsQ
DsQ

Cpl Belletty (M21)
Lt K Gauchan (M35)
Tim Mr Tett (M40) .-
Maj NJ Bateson (M40)

29

Capt RC Barrett (M21)
Capt PE Stuart (M40)
Maj CA Bremner (M21)
Paul Mr Fumess (M45)
Alan Mr Leakey (M45)
WO2 MA Howelis (M35)
Maj J Owens (M21)
Maj JD Steed (M35)
SSgt MR Duffy (M21)
WO1 DE Rollins (M35)
Bdr AM Walker (M35)
Capt RJ Mills (M40)
SSgt CRA Holcombe (M40)
Col PStJ Baxter (M45)
Maj MR Wardner (M21)
Sgt Collins (M35)

Maj A White (M21)
SSgt Mitton (M35)
WO1 J Aicken (M35)
LCpl S Tavener (M21)
Capt B Rai (M40)

LCpt Johnson (M21)
Maj CJ Murdoch (M35)
Lt Col J Watson (M40)
Maj A Honey (M40)

Sgt KB Roberts (M21)
Cpl Goodman (M35)

Result list pr class

Short o 2000 Heats‘_,} o
2 //7/ S

ITC Wales
ATFC.
AFPAA(WD)

HQ MND(C)
CAA Area 12

4 Regt RA

RAF Kinfoss
AFPAA(Co)
DMG

4 Regt RA

ITC Wales

DMG

4 Regt RA

10 Tpt Regt RLC
ATFC

4 Regt RA

28 Engr Regt

28 Engr Regt
DMG )

NI CSS Regt
DGES(L) ~ -
28 Engr Regt

10 Tpt Regt RLC
SYO

3 Div HQ & Sig Regt

Entered: 29

2 PARA

4 Regt RA
HQ LAND
oD

- sLow

14 Regt RA

" HQ 3(UK) Div

ARRC Sp Bn
SEME

SEME

14 Regt RA
14 Regt RA
HQ 4 Div
Upavon

1t WFR
HQ LAND

1 WFR

28 Engr Regt
R I Rangers
NI CSS Regt
10 Tpt Regt RLC
28 Engr Regt
HQ ARRC
MOD(A)

HQ LAND

4 Regt RA
28 Engr Regt

A g%
AR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

_GBR
GBR
GBR

"GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR.
GBR
GBR

Started: 27

1:07:07
1:11:36
1:46:32
1:06:27
:00:00
:28:10

:16:41
:19:29
:21:58
:22:17
:22:48
122:51
:23:02
:23:22
:23:44
:23:55
:27:29
:28:16
:33:12
:34:50
:36:01
:36:26
:39:25
:42:54

" 1:06:40

1:13:18
1:17:37
1:17:39
1:14:03
:32:14
:29:35

:01:43
:01:43
:02:07
:04:27
:05:06
:05:08
:05:35
:08:59
:09:14
:10:13
:10:33
:12:18
:15:31
:16:03
:16:36
:19:51
:22:30
:25:30
:31:38
:33:29
:37:34
:47:06
:51:35
1:26:31

:02:48
:05:17
:05:36
:06:07
:06:10
:06:21
:06:41
:07:03
:07:14
:10:48
111:35
:16:31
:18:09
:19:20
:19:45
:22:44
:126:13
:49:59
:56:37
1:00:56
1:00:58

.

DSQ Missed 136
Not activate
Not activate

DSQ118 for 139
DSQ Missed 150
DSQ Missed 111
DSQ Missed 111
DSQ Missed 150

&%ﬁf \



©ONOO A WN _<<
18 ™

- -t
- O

_sount

7
2

JUO TE Burke (MU25)
Diane Mrs Leakey (W40)
Capt Patterson (W21)

Mrs Helen Baxter (W45)

DSQ OCdt AM Sweet (MU25)
DSQ OCdtS Evans (MU25)

DSQ CaptK O'Callaghan (W21)
DSQ OCdt MJ Loosemore (MU25)

DSQ OCdt Bajda (MU25)
DSQ Sgt T Mullen (M50)

DSQ Tim Mr Pugh (M55)

DSQ OCdt EE! Ings (WU25)
DSQ OCdt LV Hughes (WU25)
DNA LCpl R Rai (MU25)

Count 18

—

2Lt SEA Rollins (W21)

Pte GF Bettinson (MU25)

Maj G Wilding (M50)

Pte Creighton (MU25)

Maj W Allen (W35)

Chris Mr Fry (M50)

Maj SM Braine (W21)

Maj CE Murdoch (W21)

OCdt P Clarke (MU25)

Spr CCE Dennis (MU25)

Miss A Baena (WU25)
DSQ 2Lt MS Titchener (MU25)
DSQ OCdt T Robinson (MU25)
DSQ OCdt CWP Hill (MU25)
DSQ Cfn Wray (MU25)
DSQ SSgt L Woolley (W21)
DSQ OCdt DML Salter (MU25)

17

XR CNSp n

Entered: 27

UuLoTC

SLOW

ATR Winchester
Upavon

SYO

uULoTC
Liverpool UOTC
ULOTC ’

Ni CSS Regt
Liverpool UOTC
Liverpool UOTC
HQ LAND

GO

Liverpool UOTC
Liverpool UOTC
10 Tpt Regt RLC

Entered: 18

DMSTC

2 PARA
HQ ARRC
2 PARA
77 AEC
stow

57 Log Sp Sqn RLC

HQ ARRC
uLoTC

" ARRC Sp Bn

HQ ARRC
Liverpool UOTC
ULOTC
Liverpool UOTC
SEAE

HQ LAND

“Liverpool UOTC

Entered: 17

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

" GBR

GBR

. GBR.

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Started: 17

:17:30
22:19
:22:49
:22:58
:24:47
:25:42
127:43
:28:25
:28:47
:34:30
:34:45
:51:16
1:02:38
:41:49
:31:59
:31:34
1:11:24
Started: 17

:04:49
:05:19
:05:28
07:17
:08:12
10:13
:10:55
11:17
:17:00
17:15

DSQ Missed 127
DSQ137 for 150
DSQ Missed 127
DSQ138 for 127
DSQ120 for 127
DSQ108 for 112
DSQ100 for 128
DSQ Missed 137
DSQ138 for 127
Not activate

DsSQ115 for 127
DSQ Missed 127
DSQ115 for 127
DSQ Missed 102
DSQ100 for 119
DSQ Missed 120




